
Roster for 2014/2015 Registration, Records & Calendar Committee

Chair June 2015 Bechtolt, Randall DASA
Health & Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195151058
randy_bechtolt@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2016 Brown, Lauren COM-Academic Affairs Office
College of Management

Campus Box 8614
9195155565
lauren_brown@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2015 Baker, Anne English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195151108
abaker@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2015 Horne, Erin College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195156286
erin_thomas@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2016 Edmisten, Keith CALS
Crop Science

Campus Box 7620
9195154069
keith_edmisten@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2015 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2017 Lamar, Traci Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134196
traci_lamar@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2015 Warren, Keith Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195132708
keith_warren@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2015 Peralta, Perry Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195155731
perry_peralta@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2017 Parish, David Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7904
9195153263
dwparish@ncsu.edu
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FSEN June 2015 Banks, Alton Chemistry
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195158903
alton_banks@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Paur, Sandra College of Sciences
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195152598
sopaur@math.ncsu.edu

FYC June 2017 Wilson, Amy First Year College
First Year College-Commons

Campus Box 7965
9195151541
amy_wilson@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Walden, Shelia CALS Business Office
Cals Business Office

Campus Box 7644
9195157307
sheila_walden@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Chen, Laura Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195157693
yzchen@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Evans, Caitlin Poultry Science ceevans2@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2015 Addington, Cody Chemical and Biomolecular Grads and Temps
Chemical & Biomolecular Eng

Campus Box 7905
ckadding@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Wilson, Frederick Polymer And Color Chemistry fewilson@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Jones, Chris Political Science - American Pol Conc cmjone20@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Watson, John Sport Management jbwatso3@ncsu.edu

Assoc Dean Not Occupied

XONV No End Mastrangelo, Brittany Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
blpearso@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Olson, Barry Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Assoc Vice Provost - Business Administration

Campus Box 7315
9195133402
baolson@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Lambert, Kathy HR Employment
HR-Employment & Compensation

Campus Box 7210
9195154277
kathy_lambert@ncsu.edu

XO NV Trans No End Reeve, Catherine G. Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
9195151364
cgreeve2@ncsu.edu
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